Préximos resultados en Alemania

COMPARNIA

Fresenius SE

Fresenius Medical Care
Infineon Technologies
Linde

Deutsche Bank
HeidelbergCement
Bayer

Volkswagen

Siemens

Bayerische Motoren Werke
Continental

Allianz

Deutsche Lufthansa

Fuente: Bloomberg

FECHA

30/07/2013
30/07/2013
30/07/2013
30/07/2013
30/07/2013
31/07/2013
31/07/2013
31/07/2013
01/08/2013
01/08/2013
01/08/2013
02/08/2013
02/08/2013

HORA
7:00
7:00
7:30
7:30
Bef-mkt
7:00
7:30

7:00
7:30
8:30
7:00
7:30

Bpa estimado
1.503
0.93
0.072
2.091
1.036
1.143
1.463
5.02
1.205
1.945
2.56
2.893
0.525



